16. Sudtiroler Fohlenchampionat

Jenesien - Haflinger Unterwirt/Tierklinik Salten

BESTE SUDTIROLER STUTFOHLEN

Rank Kat.-Nr. Pferd

>

STUTFOHLEN ERGEBNISSE — Gesamtkategorie Italien

42
33
27

BEAUTY
BLONDEGITSCH
BAYA HL

Rank Kat.-Nr. Pferd

1. (1A)
2. (1A)
3. (1A)
4. (1A)
5. (1A)
6. (IA)
7. (1A)
8. (IA)
9. (IA)
10. (IA)
B

42
33
34
27
46
38
32
26
25
39
16
17
18
20
21
22
23
28
29

BEAUTY
BLONDEGITSCH
BRITA PB
BAYA HL
BELSY
BERLE
BALENA
BAGHIRA
B-LAYLA
BIRKE
BALESSA
BACARDI
BELINDA
BLITZE
BLINKY
BRIGITTE
BE HAPPY
BAYA
BARONESSE

Kodex

BZ29523
BZ29536
BZ29413

Kodex

BZ29523
BZ29536
BZ29458
BZ29413
BZ29420
BZ29452
BZ29535
BZ29493
BZ29529
BZ29614
BZ29495
BZ29478
BZ29525
BZ29617
BZ29579
RM11148
BZ29577
BZ29761
BZ29502

Vater

Winterstern-O
Sternwachter
Nebbiolo-W-R

Vater

Winterstern-O
Sternwachter
Sternwachter
Nebbiolo-W-R
Weltherr-W-R
Winterstern-O
Sternwachter
Max| B-N
Balu-U
Winterstern-O
Adonis

Liz. Almkonig
Atos-S
Aleno-T
Aleno-T
Aleno-T
Artus-T
Nebbiolo-W-R
Nalisto-U

Mutter Muttervater
Tessa Alpenbue-I
Saugitsch Maxl B-N
Quilla Sommernacht
Mutter Muttervater
Tessa Alpenbue-I
Saugitsch Max| B-N
I-Bema B Waldess 250/T
Quilla Sommernacht
Gianna Amadeus Liz.
Tina Alpenbue-|
Thiana Max| B-N

Nina Windos
Nicaragua Liz. Straden
Savina Steinwind 224/T
Tessa Max| B-N
Aseria Alpenstein Liz.
Odea Windos
Trussardi Winterstern-O
Trisana Liz. Stiglmar
Farfalla Antares Il
Quaxi Amo B-L
Samba Max| B-N

P-Valentina BR Amo B-L

Zlichter

Erich Steiner, LATZFONS
Alois Zoggeler, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Hans Lunger, KARNEID

Zlichter

Erich Steiner, LATZFONS

Alois Zoggeler, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Peter Braun, LANA

Hans Lunger, KARNEID

Helmuth Senn, VILLANDERS
Albrecht Torggler, LATZFONS

Alois Zdggeler, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Adelheid Rieder, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Christian Kofler, RITTEN

Simon Dapoz, ABTEI

Adelheid Rieder, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Andreas Pichler, DEUTSCHNOFEN
Daniel Pichler, ST. MARTIN IN PASS.
Simon Dapoz, ABTEI

Karl Pechlaner, RITTEN

Settimio Alessandrini, MARCELLINA RM
Adelheid Berger, ST. PANKRAZ
Manuel Gufler, VORAN

Herbert Domanegg, JENESIEN

Besitzer

Erich Steiner, LATZFONS
Alois Zoggeler, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Hans Lunger, KARNEID

Besitzer

Erich Steiner, LATZFONS

Alois Zoggeler, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Matteo Ferrari, ARCO TN

Hans Lunger, KARNEID

Helmuth Senn, VILLANDERS
Albrecht Torggler, LATZFONS

Alois Zoggeler, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Adelheid Rieder, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Christian Kofler, RITTEN

Simon Dapoz, ABTEI

Tobias Zdggeler, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Andreas Pichler, DEUTSCHNOFEN
Daniel Pichler, ST. MARTIN IN PASS.
Simon Dapoz, ABTEI

Karl Pechlaner, RITTEN

Settimio Alessandrini, MARCELLINA RM
Adelheid Berger, ST. PANKRAZ
Manuel Gufler, VORAN

Herbert Domanegg, JENESIEN



30
31
35
36
37
40
41
43
44
45
48
49
50
51

BERGFEE
BELLAMI TM
BIENE

BEAUTY DI M-R

BEA
BELWINA
BETTY
BARDOT
BONITA AT
BONDEA AT
BEGGI
BURGL
B.SAMIRA-R
BICE

BZ29557 Nalisto-U
BZ29764 Santino
BZ29475 Stolz-S
TN13260 Storm
BZ29568 Winterstern-O
BZ29526 Winterstern-O
BZ29499 Winterstern-O
RM11147 Winterstern-O
BZ29487 Weltherr-W-R
BZ29485 Weltherr-W-R
BZ29534 Waldmeister-T
BZ29513 Waldmeister-T
BZ29538 Waldmeister-T

RM11146 Warenne-U

Urschila
Magic TM
Ulli

Oasis
Malena
Unika

Iliane

Helia

Elena
Sunshine AT
Gladys

Mitzi
P-Schakira R
Fliecka-Fella

Winterstern-O

Nobody
Alpenbue-I
Antiss W
Nobelmann
Bolero-Q

Arkan Von Meran

Amadeus Liz.
Aachen
Alpenbue-I

Andrit 11 168/T

Wind-F
Wintersturm
Amadeus Liz.

Heinrich Rottensteiner, RITTEN
Tobias Marth, MALS

Thomas Schwarz, SARNTAL

Renzo & Martina Giuliani, ARCO TN
Josef Unterkofler, JENESIEN

Iwan Mahlknecht, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Egon Senn, KLAUSEN

Settimio Alessandrini, MARCELLINA RM
Thomas Alfreider, CORVARA
Thomas Alfreider, CORVARA

Alfred Hofer, LAJEN

Heinrich Rottensteiner, RITTEN
Josef Reiterer, JENESIEN

Settimio Alessandrini, MARCELLINA RM

Heinrich Rottensteiner, RITTEN
Tobias Marth, MALS

Johann Torggler, LATZFONS

Renzo & Martina Giuliani, ARCO TN
Josef Unterkofler, JENESIEN

Iwan Mahlknecht, VOLS AM SCHLERN
Egon Senn, KLAUSEN

Settimio Alessandrini, MARCELLINA RM
Thomas Alfreider, CORVARA
Thomas Alfreider, CORVARA

Alfred Hofer, LAJEN

Heinrich Rottensteiner, RITTEN
Josef Reiterer, JENESIEN

Settimio Alessandrini, MARCELLINA RM



